Frequency
Inverters
RFI Filter Units for Frequency Inverter
FR-D700
Art-no.: XXXXXX ENG, Version A, 05082008
Safety Information
For qualified staff only
This manual is only intended for use by properly trained and qualified elec-

� Please note, that the appearance and wiring mechanics of the
noise filters may differ from the figures shown in this short ref-
erence. Safe functioning as well as the grade of the radio fre-
quency protection do not take affect of this.
� For further details please refer to the Mitsubishi manual for
Frequency Inverters and EMC, which contains detailed infor-
mation about EMC conforming installation.
Filter Frequency inverter
200V
class
FFR-CS-050-14A-RF1 FR-D720S-008–042
FFR-CS-080-20A-RF1 FR-D720S-070
FFR-CS-110-26A-RF1 FR-D720S-100
400V
class
FFR-CSH-036-8A-RF1 FR-D740-012–036
FFR-CSH-080-16A-RF1 FR-D740-050/080
FFR-MSH-170-30A-RF1 FR-D740-120/160
DANGER:
Personnel health and injury warnings.

Gewicht/
Masse [kg]
Power loss/
Verlustleistung/
Variateur puissance
dissipée [W]
Leakage
current/
Ableitstrom/
Courant de
fuite [mA]
Rated current/
Nennstrom/
Courant
nominal [A]
FFR-CS-050-14A-RF1 FR-D720S-008–042 3 × M4 168 72 38 158 56 0,4 9 < 30 14
FFR-CS-080-20A-RF1 FR-D720S-070 4 × M4 168 113 38 158 96 0,6 13 < 30 20
FFR-CS-110-26A-RF1 FR-D720S-100 4 × M4 214 145 46 200 104 0,8 18 < 30 26
Filter/Filter/Filtre
Inverter/
Frequenzumrichter/
Variateur de

Masse [kg]
Power loss/
Verlustleistung/
Variateur puissance
dissipée [W]
Leakage
current/
Ableitstrom/
Courant de
fuite [mA]
Rated current/
Nennstrom/
Courant
nominal [A]
FFR-CSH-40-8A-RF1 FR-D740-012–036 4 × M4 168 114 45 158 96 0,9 6 < 30 8
FFR-CSH-80-16A-RF1 FR-D740-050/080 4 × M4 168 114 45 158 96 1,9 14 < 30 16
FFR-MSH-170-30A-RF1 FR-D740-120/160 4 × M4 210 225 55 198 208 2,0 42 < 30 30